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01 : 9/125um , Bt FC : FCHBL 01 : 1310/1550(84)
02 : 50/125um , & ST : STHEL 02 : 850/1310(224%)
03 : 62.5/125um , £ SC @ SCsL
LC : LCHEL
REURERZARERIAS PC
WMRFEAPC , BEIEREMASEENNAPC ,
b0 © FC/APC
RAHUESEL
IERRER Bl BAfE (SM) ZtE (MM)
s (nm) +50
BAHRNIRAE , 23°C(dB) 4 4
FENFAHEREN(AB) 2 2
[EliRHHE(dB) BafE>50(APC) >40(PC) £ 230
BABINLIEE (dBm) 23
BEQ) (FAR#HiEEL) 1.6Kg
BEEE(Ipm) 300RPM
FRitSan > 124
T{ERE(CC) -20~60°C (RA) -40~85°C (M)
TIREE(°C) -50~85°C
RIS IP65
BAKE m
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